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
e @ * @ ¢ o ©
X, 18700 1 BED BUBROON HoMb. LOTE_of
PLEX, $1 "
Rgo EA('} CORNER LO' EXTRAS. $16, 500 THIS
GARAGE, 21822- 2‘ WON'T LAST LONG.
DENKER

D DEN_ PLUS SWIM

o Q9 ¢ ¢ ¢ o °
AN
PO satio DOWN.” BUILT.

UNITS. 2 BEDROOMS
EA(‘II PLUS 16x40 SWIM | IN RANGE N'.
OL. WILL TRADE FOR | CARPETING, D RA P
8 BEDROOM HOME, IN- | 14801 = BODGER. AEKING
13,000 PER YEAR, | $23,600,

ME  §
2127 33 CABRILLO,

E. W. Dawson Corp., Ltd.
REALTORS

1819 Crenshaw 'Blvd,

FA 8-1776

KEyenin
FR 6-4785 nmu 6 PM,

.
FR 2-0826 ¥R 00777

A BEAUTY-—2 bedroom Xettler Knolls home on Reynosa Dr,
boulevard frontage at rear, You jxn can't find a cleaner
home, Priced to uull with $1600 dow

‘111‘\ lbenuulul Lo&nllta Plnon, “8 apaclo ; l‘l’eldlr:ﬁm.'decorned B k

nin, room an ange fam! room, reistic

wall Btn wall carpets, llrcplncz baths, Bxcellent quality lrene a er

in every detall In this lovely homo. $33,600 with substantial

down payment, Good terms, faaltor
AZE—SWIM DAZE i

lelma incorporated ownership in llrge pool, 1222 Blvd,,

l l“lsl‘J lncludedﬂln 'Im’ ]0"}{! 1 l t\‘lch'l‘t)'ll:rmad;r

t nterlor, corner fireplace, n enc

r:fnze and ‘oven, 1% baths, exclusive nelghborhood in Lo- FA. 8-7706

Package Deal

Bmlnen. residential, and
ight 'manufacturing, now be-
ng used fol kennals,

bedroom home.

ennels and other bul

:)llll lnt excellent condition. All
L

down nr submit,

Room for
30 Apartments

R-3 acre in Lomita, H"e [}
al

ordlnnu balance, 1001

3 Bedroom

, A baths, attached
norase. ?12 full price.

WE HAVE VACANT LOTS

bR S
Roy Shaw, Realtor’
2055 W, Lomita Blvd.

DA 5-10II

| Day or Night
Coll R s-star

SACRIFICE
$695 Down

Divorced
Because of my impending le-
al action, owner must move

his property by 1960,
Includes 0 bedrooms
with hardwood !oors, wall to
wall carpeting, service porch,
dining uren, detached double
gara e lot  B50x150,

Blotely
g R::&y Realty

FR. 8-2294

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

$1500 Down—"
2 Baths

Beautiful home, gracious lly-
ing and dining room, wall
o wall carpeting, spacious
kitchen, quick poueulon tBi
per month on loan.

COURTESY

_Eve's til 10 _FR 6-8723
OPEN _HOUSE  BAT,—8UN,
LOCATION‘S PERFECT

Sears, Broadway,

Food Glant Bouth ngh An
qmmmur #chools, 1

ths, Wall to wal uar-
0ting, crrnpu, Patlo, cemont
gluc wall,  Newly p«pared
and paln ud inside and out,
Vacant, Owner. 4202 thon
8t., Torrance, FR 5-7087,

BEDROOM-—home on large wide lot with bullt-in Chamt
auluva and oven, Intorcomumdlo. Real bargain, $12,600 and

we'll take trade,

3 BEDROOM--8lab floor home. well kept homu
low down payment or will sell (l)l lan than $11,000,

NICE l;OCA’NON—nn 218th 8t,, 1600 block, A good 2 bedroom
home, rich Erows f;rusu knvn hlxh. Ofters Invited on
down puymenl ﬂhuuld well” for §11

Wil take

vmm’ NEAT--2 bedroom homs in Lomita. Hag had the best
ocare, Nice yard with roses and good avocado tree, New
new water plpul throughout, ' '§10,000 cash or §11,000

ron time, $1600 dow

3 BEDROOM HOME-with 40x180 lot, ¥enced yard, 3 car ga-
rulu.’}-’r co I8 80 cheap, Only §11,0650, 4 L4

DUPLEX—On Cabrillo Ave, near Carson Bt, Large lot, room
to )bﬂlld store bullding, 100' deep, Will tike easy terms or
cush,

bedroom

BWIMMING POOL~with bath house and a good 2 AL

home, all goes for $16,000, Now where can you beat
don't think it can be done! Come see mine first,

McEWEN, Realtors

2803 Cabrillo Ave., DA 6-7175

§260 DOWN., 6 room Monterey
#tucco  hom dual furnace,
tile  floor, uulomnuc water
heater, Near buses, achools,
and uhn ping center, Balance
9145, Like uvnt 182 B, 214th

t. Vacant. 15 Dunn,

TH 4-6636 Evenings

SOUTHWOOD
$17,950 FULL PRICE

G.l, RESALE 4%
This beautitul 8 bedroom, 2
bath home tealur:u zoubl

Earage, Ar 100}
ulullzlhowur, hu?lt in br k-

fast bar, large wardrobe

sots, lots of mu l-ntern l
l!rnnt. pM b b compleu
y y

can't, mul il. Submu un
down, Cul now for appoints
ment to se

FR 6+ 77 DA 4-4995

VIOTORIA KNO
8 hmlumnl, 1‘)«. bl\(hl [’%ullb
lll ran, W wall carpets
e o fRedor 1.|mk fence, large

utlo, Completely lllndlelgJ d,
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